ASMETEC GmbH – Carl-Benz-Str. 4 – D-67292 Kirchheimbolanden – Germany
FON: +49-6352-75068-0 – FAX +49-6352-75068-29 – www.asmetec.de – info@asmetec.de
METOLIGHT® MH-5000 TPI
Technical alternative for ORC IML-5000
Brightness 35000 cd/cm²
Lamp position  horizontal
Light spectrum  365 nm / 15 mW/cm²
Technical data:
Type Power Current Voltage Arc Lum.Flux L1 L2
MH-5000-TPI 5000 W 1,50 A 3330 V 135 mm 325000 293 mm 247 mm
Compared to original lamp METOLIGHT MH-5000-TPI offers a constant power and current for more
than 1000 shots and offers a more constant and longer life time than the original lamp which rapidly
looses power after the first shot and is below MH-5000-TPI  after about 15 shots.
ASMETEC GmbH – Carl-Benz-Str. 4 – D-67292 Kirchheimbolanden – Germany
FON: +49-6352-75068-0 – FAX +49-6352-75068-29 – www.asmetec.de – info@asmetec.de
ASMETEC GmbH – 67292 Kirchheimbolanden – GERMANY – www-asmetec-shop.de – www.asmetec.com – FON +49.6352-750680.
The above statements are based on our present knowledge. Our statements should not be interpreted as a guarantee of characteristics. The use
of our products by our customers is subject to different conditions, therefore none of our customers are relieved of the responsibility of testing our
products by themselves. A liability for consequential damage will not be accepted in any case. For damage resulting from the use of this
information we can only be held responsible if there is evidence of malice or negligence on our part. This data-sheet replaces any previous data
sheets. ASMETEC, METODRILL, METOCHECK, METOCLEAN, METOLIGHT and METO are registered trade marks of ASMETEC GmbH.
MH-5000-TPI-DB-E.doc, version Okt-18